

## City of Appleton

100 North Appleton Street Appleton, WI 54911-4799 www.appleton.org

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 23-1214 Version: 1 Name:

Type:Report Action ItemStatus:Action ItemFile created:10/9/2023In control:Library BoardOn agenda:10/17/2023Final action:10/17/2023

Title: Award the Appleton Public Library's "Appleton Public Library Furniture" Contracts to Systems

Furniture for \$184,016.63.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2023 Library Furniture (2nd).pdf, 2. 2023 Library Furniture.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
10/17/2023	1	Library Board	approved	

Award the Appleton Public Library's "Appleton Public Library Furniture" Contracts to Systems Furniture for \$184,016.63.